
Artistic World Championships

Rimini (ITA) - 20/09/2024

Precision Juniores
FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName Nation            Pl.

 1  1ARG  61.21SHIRIC

 2  2ITA  58.50PRECISION SKATE BOLOGNA

 3  3ITA  53.16SINCRO ROLLER

 4  4ITA  51.05MONZA PRECISION TEAM
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Rimini (ITA) - 20/09/2024

Precision Juniores - Precision

Artistic World Championships

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Nation TES PCS DED Total

 35.07  27.14 -1.0  61.21ARGSHIRIC
A VASCO

 1

 34.23  25.27 -1.0  58.50ITAPRECISION SKATE BOLOGNA
FRIDA .... ES MI NOMBRE

 2

 28.14  25.02  0.0  53.16ITASINCRO ROLLER
POMPEII -  TWO STEPS FROM HELL

 3

 28.25  23.80 -1.0  51.05ITAMONZA PRECISION TEAM
TOREADOR

 4

Event Manager WS DENISE MAFFEI

Specialist WS SONIA MALAGUTI Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS ELMAR OBERMEIER Controller WS GABRIELA OTTEN

Referee WS NOEL SALAZAR Judge 1 NZL TONY ALEXANDER

Judge 2 BRA MARINA  MARQUES Judge 3 ITA MORENA SENESI

Judge 4 POR DIANA GIÀO Judge 5 GER MATTHIAS FLOCK

Judge 6 ARG ROMINA RASO

18:02:25
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Artistic World Championships

Rimini (ITA) - 20/09/2024

Precision Juniores - Precision

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SHIRIC

Rank Name
Total 

Element
score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3

Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.15 +1 0 +1 +1 00  3.15 3.00TCW2  1 Precision Element Traveling

 0.12 0 +1 +1 0 0-1  5.12 5.00PL4  2 Precision Element Pivoting Line

 0.00 -1 -2 +1 +1 +1-1  7.00 7.00NH4  3 Precision Element No Hold Element %

 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0+1  6.00 6.00ME4  4 Precision Element Move Element %

-0.10 -1 -1 0 0 00  5.90 6.00I4  5 Precision Element Intersection %

 0.00 0 0 -1 0 +10  4.00 4.00B4  6 Precision Element Linear block

-0.10 -1 0 +1 0 0-1  3.90 4.00C4  7 Precision Element Rotating Circle

 35.07 35.00

Total 
Segment

score

Total 
Component

score (factored)
Total 

Deductions
 1 ARG

 35.07  27.14 -1.00  61.21

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  4.00  5.25  5.50  5.00  5.50  4.941.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.00  5.25  5.50  5.50  5.00  5.25  5.251.3

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.25  5.75  6.00  5.25  5.75  5.311.3

Choreography/Composition  4.25  5.00  5.75  5.75  5.25  5.50  5.381.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  27.14

Deductions -1.00
Time violation: -1

Event Manager WS DENISE MAFFEI
Specialist WS SONIA MALAGUTI
Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN
Assistant WS ELMAR OBERMEIER
Controller WS GABRIELA OTTEN

Referee WS NOEL SALAZAR
Judge 1 NZL TONY ALEXANDER
Judge 2 BRA MARINA  MARQUES
Judge 3 ITA MORENA SENESI
Judge 4 POR DIANA GIÀO
Judge 5 GER MATTHIAS FLOCK
Judge 6 ARG ROMINA RASO
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Precision Juniores - Precision

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PRECISION SKATE BOLOGNA

Rank Name
Total 

Element
score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3

Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.10 0 0 0 +1 0+1  6.10 6.00ME4  1 Precision Element Move Element %

 0.10 0 0 0 +1 0+1  6.10 6.00I4  2 Precision Element Intersection %

-1.12 -2 -3 -3 -2 -1-2  3.88 5.00PL4  3 Precision Element Pivoting Line

-0.20 -2 +1 -1 -1 00  3.80 4.00C4  4 Precision Element Rotating Circle

 0.25 0 0 -1 +1 +1+1  6.25 6.00NH4  5 Precision Element No Hold Element %

-0.10 -1 -1 0 0 00  3.90 4.00TCW3  6 Precision Element Traveling

 0.20 0 0 +1 +1 0+1  4.20 4.00B4  7 Precision Element Linear block

 34.23 35.00

Total 
Segment

score

Total 
Component

score (factored)
Total 

Deductions
 2 ITA

 34.23  25.27 -1.00  58.50

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  4.75  4.50  5.75  5.25  5.25  4.941.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  4.00  4.75  5.50  5.00  5.25  4.751.3

Performance/Execution  4.00  4.00  4.50  5.75  5.25  5.25  4.751.3

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.25  5.00  6.25  5.50  5.25  5.001.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  25.27

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager WS DENISE MAFFEI
Specialist WS SONIA MALAGUTI
Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN
Assistant WS ELMAR OBERMEIER
Controller WS GABRIELA OTTEN

Referee WS NOEL SALAZAR
Judge 1 NZL TONY ALEXANDER
Judge 2 BRA MARINA  MARQUES
Judge 3 ITA MORENA SENESI
Judge 4 POR DIANA GIÀO
Judge 5 GER MATTHIAS FLOCK
Judge 6 ARG ROMINA RASO
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Precision Juniores - Precision

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SINCRO ROLLER

Rank Name
Total 

Element
score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3

Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0+1  4.00 4.00B4  1 Precision Element Linear block

 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0+1  4.50 4.50ME4  2 Precision Element Move Element %

-0.12 -1 0 0 -1 00  4.88 5.00PL4  3 Precision Element Pivoting Line

 0.00 +1 0 +1 -1 0-1  5.00 5.00NH4  4 Precision Element No Hold Element

 0.08 +1 0 0 0 +10  3.08 3.00C3  5 Precision Element Rotating Circle

-0.22 -1 0 -1 -1 0-1  2.78 3.00I3  6 Precision Element Intersection

-0.10 0 0 0 -1 0-1  3.90 4.00TCW3  7 Precision Element Traveling

 28.14 28.50

Total 
Segment

score

Total 
Component

score (factored)
Total 

Deductions
 3 ITA

 28.14  25.02  0.00  53.16

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.75  4.50  4.501.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.751.3

Performance/Execution  5.00  5.00  5.00  5.00  5.00  5.00  5.001.3

Choreography/Composition  5.00  5.00  5.00  5.00  5.00  5.00  5.001.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  25.02

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager WS DENISE MAFFEI
Specialist WS SONIA MALAGUTI
Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN
Assistant WS ELMAR OBERMEIER
Controller WS GABRIELA OTTEN

Referee WS NOEL SALAZAR
Judge 1 NZL TONY ALEXANDER
Judge 2 BRA MARINA  MARQUES
Judge 3 ITA MORENA SENESI
Judge 4 POR DIANA GIÀO
Judge 5 GER MATTHIAS FLOCK
Judge 6 ARG ROMINA RASO

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.2 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 3 di 420/09/2024
18:02:22

Verified [1PITK4F-1RCVVY6-37CQLB-1VWVRI5]



Precision Juniores - Precision

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MONZA PRECISION TEAM

Rank Name
Total 

Element
score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3

Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.10 +1 -1 0 0 0-1  3.90 4.00B4  1 Precision Element Linear block

 0.00 +1 0 -1 0 00  4.00 4.00TCW3  2 Precision Element Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0 +1 0-1  6.00 6.00I4  3 Precision Element Intersection %

-0.38 0 -1 -1 -1 0-1  5.12 5.50NH4  4 Precision Element No Hold Element %

-0.50 0 -2 -2 -1 0-1  4.50 5.00PL4  5 Precision Element Pivoting Line

-0.25 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1-2  2.25 2.50ME2  6 Precision Element Move Element

-0.52 -2 -2 -3 -1 -1-2  2.48 3.00C3  7 Precision Element Rotating Circle

 28.25 30.00

Total 
Segment

score

Total 
Component

score (factored)
Total 

Deductions
 4 ITA

 28.25  23.80 -1.00  51.05

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.00  4.00  3.75  5.75  4.25  5.25  4.621.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.50  3.75  4.00  5.50  4.00  5.00  4.381.3

Performance/Execution  4.75  4.00  4.00  5.25  4.25  5.50  4.561.3

Choreography/Composition  4.75  4.50  4.50  5.75  4.50  5.25  4.751.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.80

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager WS DENISE MAFFEI
Specialist WS SONIA MALAGUTI
Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN
Assistant WS ELMAR OBERMEIER
Controller WS GABRIELA OTTEN

Referee WS NOEL SALAZAR
Judge 1 NZL TONY ALEXANDER
Judge 2 BRA MARINA  MARQUES
Judge 3 ITA MORENA SENESI
Judge 4 POR DIANA GIÀO
Judge 5 GER MATTHIAS FLOCK
Judge 6 ARG ROMINA RASO

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.2 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 4 di 420/09/2024
18:02:22

Verified [1PITK4F-1RCVVY6-37CQLB-1VWVRI5]


